

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/23/12 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/23/12
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : NORWICH-BRADFORD IM SURF(31)

CONTRACT ID : 11A030
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 78 CALENDAR DAY

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 NORWICH-BRADFORD IM SURF(31): BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF
 NORWICH IN THE SOUTHBOUND LANE AT MILE MARKER 76.443 AND
 EXTENDING NORTHERLY ALONG INTERSTATE 91 FOR A DISTANCE OF
 116,091.36 FT (21.987 MILES) TO MILE MARKER 98.430 IN THE
 TOWN OF BRADFORD.

TOWN(S) : NORWICH FAIRLEE
 THETFORD OTHERS
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES
 DISTRICT : D000

LOCATION: WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES
 SURFACE PREPARATION INVOLVING PATCHING, POTHOLE REPAIR, AND
 CRACK-SEALING; OVERLAYING WITH A THIN BITUMINOUS CONCRETE
 WEARING COURSE ON THE EXISTING INTERSTATE TYPICAL, AND
 APPLICABLE PAVEMENT MARKINGS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	120022720210 THE GORMAN GROUP, LLC	\$ 2,295,513.00	100.0000%
2	115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$ 2,346,312.00	102.2130%
3	1200538207 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.	\$ 2,362,683.00	102.9261%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY									
0005 203.40	SHOULDER BERM REMOVAL	16000.000	LF	0.01000	160.00	0.10000	1600.00	0.01000	160.00
0010 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0015 210.10	COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	7500.000	SY	8.25000	61875.00	1.00000	7500.00	6.00000	45000.00
0020 402.12	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	350.000	TON	22.00000	7700.00	25.00000	8750.00	30.00000	10500.00
0025 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0030 417.20	BITUMINOUS CRACK SEALING, "BLOW AND GO" METHOD (AASHTO M 324 (ASTM D 6690) TYPE II)	59200.000	LB	1.20000	71040.00	2.30000	136160.00	0.85000	50320.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 03/23/12 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/23/12
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : NORWICH-BRADFORD IM SURF(31)

CONTRACT ID : 11A030

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 120022720210 THE GORMAN GROUP, LLC		(2) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		(3) 1200538207 ALL STATES ASPHALT, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (PAVER PLACED SURFACE TREATMENT, TYPE C)	390000.000	SY	4.25000	1657500.00	4.45000	1735500.00	4.49000	1751100.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,657,500.00	\$	1,735,500.00	\$	1,751,100.00
SECTION 0003 ROADWAY (ALTERNATE B)								
0140 490.31 AIR VOIDS PAY ADJUSTMENT (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00	1.00000	1.00
0145 900.680 SPECIAL PROVISION (6.3 MM POLYMER MODIFIED BITUMINOUS)	23000.000	TON	95.00000	2185000.00	125.00000	2875000.00	92.00000	2116000.00
0150 900.683 SPECIAL PROVISION (EMULSIFIED ASPHALT) (RS-1H OR CRS-1H)	2600.000	CWT	75.00000	195000.00	55.00000	143000.00	85.00000	221000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	2,380,001.00	\$	3,018,001.00	\$	2,337,001.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	638,013.00	\$	610,812.00	\$	611,583.00
ALTERNATE ITEM ZA2 CONTRACT TOTALS ZA2			\$	2,380,001.00	\$	3,018,001.00	\$	2,337,001.00
			\$	3,018,014.00	\$	3,628,813.00	\$	2,948,584.00
ALTERNATE ITEM ZA1 CONTRACT TOTALS ZA1			\$	1,657,500.00	\$	1,735,500.00	\$	1,751,100.00
			\$	2,295,513.00	\$	2,346,312.00	\$	2,362,683.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	2,295,513.00	\$	2,346,312.00	\$	2,362,683.00